03/23/2009 14:03

Image# 29991785854

## FEC FORM 3X

# REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee Office Use Only 1. NAME OF **USE FEC MAILING LABEL** Example: If typing, type COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT over the lines League of Conservation Voters Action Fund 1920 L St NW Suite 800 ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously DC 20036 Washington reported. (ACC) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER **STATE** ZIPCODE 🛋 CITY A IS THIS NEW **AMENDED** C00252940 Χ REPORT OR (N) (A) **TYPE OF REPORT** (b) Monthly Nov 20 (M11) Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-Election Year Only) Report (Choose One) Due On: Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (a) Quarterly Reports: Χ Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE) April 15 Quarterly Report(Q1) (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R) July 15 PRE-Election Quarterly Report(Q2) Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G) October 15 Quarterly Report(Q3) January 31 Quarterly Report(YE) in the Election on State of July 31 Mid-Year (d) 30-Day Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Runoff (30R) Post -Election General (30G) Special (30S) Report for the: **Termination Report** (TER) in the Election on State of 09 0 1 2005 09 3 0 2005 Covering Period through I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. Patrick Collins Type or Print Name of Treasurer Electronically Filed by Patrick Collins 03 23 2009 Signature of Treasurer Date NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g. Office **FEC FORM 3X** Use (Rev. 12/2004) Only

FE6AN026

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

## **SUMMARY PAGE**

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name League of Conservation Voters Action Fund <sup>®</sup> D " D 0 9 0 1 2005 0.9 3 0 2005 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 2005 119683.85 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 213285.63 Begining of Reporting Period ..... 0.00 95119.42 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..... (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 213285.63 214803.27 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ..... 50053.37 194076.63 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...... Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 163232.26 20726.64 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..... 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact: Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

3<sup>D</sup>0

2005

м м 0 9

Write or Type Committee Name
League of Conservation Voters Action Fund

Report Covering the Period: From:

M M M 0 9 0 1 2 0 0 5 To:

**COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 77226.75 0.00 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) .......... 0.00 250.00 (ii) Unitemized ..... (iii) TOTAL (add 0.00 77476.75 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ...... 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees ..... Other Political Committees 0.00 8300.00 (such as PACs) ..... Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 0.00 85776.75 Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..... 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 0.00 Party Committees ..... 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received ..... 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received ..... 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 0.00 9129.30 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..... 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00 Political Committees ..... 17. Other Federal Receipts 0.00 213.37 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ..... 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account 0.00 0.00 (from Schedule H3) ..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ...... 0.00 0.00 (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 0.00 95119.42 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..... 20. Total Federal Receipts 0.00 95119.42 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .....

23.

### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

**II. DISBURSEMENTS** 

(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)

(b) Other Federal Operating

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Contributions to

24. Independent Expenditure

27. Loans Made..... 28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

26. Loan Repayments Made.....

Individuals/Persons Other

(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

29. Other Disbursements.....

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(i) Federal Share .....

(ii) "Levin" Share ..... (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds ..... (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

32. Total Federal Disbursements

from Line 31).....

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

(from Schedule H6)

Than Political Committees .....

(such as PACs) .....

Expenditures.....

21. Operating Expenditures:

of Disbursements Page 4 **COLUMN A COLUMN B Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 0.00 0.00 (i) Federal Share..... 0.00 0.00 (ii) Non-Federal Share..... 47969.25 181806.36 47969.25 181806.36 (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ 0.00 0.00 Committees..... Federal Candidates/Committees.....and Other Political Committees..... 2000.00 11750.00 84.12 189.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ......... 0.00 331.00 30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 50053.37 194076.63

50053.37

194076.63

FF	Ξ6/	ΔN	ı۸	26
1 L	_0,	٦ı ٧	ıv	۷,

## **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	0.00	85776.75
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	85776.75
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	47969.25	181806.36
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	9129.30
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	47969.25	172677.06

FE6AN026

CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa	arate schedule(s)		OR LINE	NUMBE	R:		F	AGE	6 / 15	5
EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	X	21b 27	22 28a	П	23 28b	24 280	F	25 29	$\Box$
y Information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the na											;
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	4.10 40010	or ary pointed t		.55 10 50			5.15 11	5001	551111		
League of Conservation Voters Action F	und										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Getactive							on ID:	2000 ement	2687	70	
Mailing Address PO Box 671625					0 <sup>M</sup> 9	М	<sup>D</sup> 2	9 /	Y	0 ŏ 5	5 Y
City Dallas	State TX	Zip Code 75267-1625			Amou	ınt o	f Each	Disburs	emer	nt this F	• erio
Purpose of Disbursement Web Service			,				_		;	334.88	3
Candidate Name			Categ	-							
Senate President	rsement For: Primary Other (spe	General ecify) ▼	1 91		WEB	SE	RVIC	E			
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Trans	sacti	on ID	2000	1250	 18	
Harmon, Curran, Spielberg & Eisenberg					Date	of Di	sburs	ement			
Mailing Address 1726 M Street					0 <sup>™</sup> 9	М	<sup>D</sup> 2	2 <b>0</b> /	Y	0 ŏ 5	, Y
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-			Amou	ınt o	f Each	Disburs	emer	nt this F	- Perio
Purpose of Disbursement			_	-					420	033.60	)
Harmon Curran - legal fees Candidate Name			Categ	-							
Office Sought:    House   Disbu     Senate   President     State: District:	rsement For: Primary Other (spe	General ecify) ▼	71-		HARN	1ON	N CUF	RRAN -	LEC	AL FI	EES
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								2000	1673	30	
League Of Conservation Voters Action F	nd					of Di	sburs		γ ' '	,	Y
Mailing Address 1920 L Street, Nw, Sui	te 800				0,8		1	3 / [	2	0 0 5	5
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5045			Amou	ınt o	f Each	Disburs	emer	nt this F	- Perio
Purpose of Disbursement Sal exp deductable from \$50000 pre			•		L.	_				-84.12	2
Candidate Name			Categ								
Office Sought: House Disbu Senate President	rsement For: Primary Other (spe	General	. 7 %		SAL E \$5000	EXP 00 F	DED PRE	UCTAI	BLE I	FROM	1
State: District:		•									
										84.36	_

3	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate scriedule(s) (check only one)						GE	7 / 15	5			
П	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category Detailed Summa		X	21b 27	22 28a		23 28b		24 28c		25 29	30
	y Information copied from such Reports and Statem for commercial purposes, other than using the name												3
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  League of Conservation Voters Action Fun		y pomiour oc						-	-			
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) League Of Conservation Voters Action Fnc					Trans					:683	3	
	Mailing Address 1920 L Street, Nw, Suite	800				0 <sup>M</sup> 9	М	D (	3 0	/	ž	0 Ď 5	j Y
	•	State Zip Co DC 2003	ode 6-5045			Amou	int o	f Each	n Dis	sburse	men	t this F	Period
	Purpose of Disbursement To reverse data entry error						_				103	17.2	1
	Candidate Name			Categ Typ									
	Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (specify)	General			TO R OR	EVE	ERSE	E DA	ATA E	ENT	RY E	RR-
_	State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  League Of Conservation Voters Action Fnc					Trans					674	2	
	Mailing Address 1920 L Street, Nw, Suite						M		3 0	/ [	Ž	0 Ď 5	Y
		State Zip Co	ode 6-5045			Amou	int o	f Each	n Dis	sburse	men	t this F	Period
	Washington Purpose of Disbursement Sal exp deductible from \$50000 pre	DC 2003	0-3043	Ü	•						-103	17.2	1
	Candidate Name			Categ Typ									
	Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (specify)	General			SAL E \$5000	EXP 00 F	DED	OUC	TIBL	E F	ROM	
_	State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  National Journal Group, Inc.					Trans					267	6	
	Mailing Address 600 New Hampshire Ave Attn. Accts Receivable	. Nw				0 9	М	<sup>/</sup> D(	0 1	/	Ž	0 Ď 5	Y
	City	State Zip Co				Amou	int o	f Each	n Dis	sburse	men	t this F	Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Subscription										42	256.44	1
	Candidate Name			Categ Typ									
	Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (specify)	General			SUBS	SCR	IPTIO	NC				
Г	State: District:												
Ι,	BUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .				•						42	56.44	1

		B (FEC Form			parate schedule(s)			R LII		IUMBE	R:		Р	AGE	8 / 1	5			
11	EMIZED DI	SBURSEMEN	115		category of the Summary Page		X	21b 27	Ĺ	22 28a	П	23 28b	24 280		25 29				
		ed from such Reports rposes, other than us														s			
$\setminus$	NAME OF COM	MITTEE (In Full)																	
	League of Cor	nservation Voters A	Action Fund	d															
	Full Name (Last,	First, Middle Initial)								Trans	act	ion ID	2000	1266	63				
	Qwest											isburs							
	Mailing Address	P.o. Box 29060	)							0 <sup>M</sup> 9	М	/ D	20 /	2	2 0 Ŏ !	5 <sup>Y</sup>			
	City Phoenix			State AZ	Zip Code 85038-					Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
	Purpose of Disbi Qwest - WA office					Γ	•	*		L.					211.3	4			
	Candidate Name						atego Type												
	Office Sought:	House Senate President	Disburse	ment For: Primary Other (sp	General ecify)					QWE	ST	- WA	OFFIC	E PI	HONE	Ē			
	State:	District:																	
	Full Name (Last, Qwest	First, Middle Initial)										<b>ion ID</b> isburs	: 2000 ement	1266	64				
	Mailing Address	P.o. Box 29060	)							0 <sup>M</sup> 9	М	/ D2	9 /	Y	0 0 5	5 <sup>Y</sup>			
	City Phoenix			State AZ	Zip Code 85038-					Amou	nt o	f Each	Disburs	emer	nt this	Period			
	Purpose of Disbr Qwest - WA office					Г		•		L.					188.0	6			
	Candidate Name					С	atego Type	-											
	Office Sought:	House Senate President	Disburse	ment For: Primary Other (sp	General ecify) ▼					QWE	ST	- WA	OFFIC	E PI	HONE	<u> </u>			
	State:	District:																	
	Full Name (Last, Weave	First, Middle Initial)								Date of	of D	isburs							
	Mailing Address	300 Lenora Str	eet							0 <sup>M</sup> 9	М	/ D	1 /	Y	0 0 6	5 <sup>Y</sup>			
	City Seattle			State WA	Zip Code 98121-					Amou	nt o	f Each	Disburs	emer	nt this	Perio			
	Purpose of Disbursement September Rent														220.0	0			
	Candidate Name																		
	Office Sought:	House Senate President	Disburse	ment For: Primary Other (sp	General ecify) ▼					SEPT	ΈM	IBER	RENT						
	State:	District:		\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-	• •														

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .....

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)		NUMBER: PAGE 9/15
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the	(check only	/ one)
TEMIZED DIODOTIOEMENTO	Detailed Summary Page	X 21b	22 23 24 25 26
	, ,	27	28a 28b 28c 29 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Statem	,		
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name	and address of any political com	mittee to so	licit contributions from such committee
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
League of Conservation Voters Action Fund	d		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: 200012653
Weave			Date of Disbursement
			$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 0 & 9 \end{bmatrix}$ $\begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 2 & 2 \end{bmatrix}$ $\begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 5 \end{bmatrix}$
Mailing Address 300 Lenora Street			09 22 2005
City	State Zip Code		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Seattle	WA 98121-		
Purpose of Disbursement			220.00
October office rent			
Candidate Name	Ca	ategory/	
		Туре	
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		OCTOBER OFFICE RENT
Senate	Primary General		OUTOBLIT OF FIOL REINT
President	Other (specify) ▼		
State: District:			

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	220.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	47380.20

TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS    for each category of the petalled Summary Page   21	SCHEDULE B (FEC FOIII 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)  League of Conservation Voters Action Fund  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A Whole Lot Of People For Grijalva Congr  Mailing Address Po Box 1242  City State Zip Code AZ 85702-  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name RAUL M GRIJALVA  Office Sought: Senate Po Box 37  Fo Box 37  City Saint Clair PA District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Amount of Each Disbursement bilden  Sitate: PA District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Office Sought: X House President Senate Peach of the Congress of Disbursement Disbursement Disbursement Disbursement Disbursement Disbursement For: 2006  Saint Clair PA 17970-  Purpose of Disbursement Disbu	TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	, ,	21b 27	22 X 23 24 25 28a 28b 28c 29
League of Conservation Voters Action Fund	r for commercial purposes, other than using the na			
A Whole Lot Of People For Grijalva Congr  Mailing Address Po Box 1242  City State Zip Code AZ 85702- Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION Candidate Name President State: AZ Disbursement For: 2006 Senate President Other (specify) ▼  State Zip Code AZ 85702-  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Category' Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Category' Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27018  Date of Disbursement this Peric 250.00  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27018  Date of Disbursement this Peric 2006 Senate PA 17970- Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name I. TIMOTHY HOLDEN  Office Sought: X House Senate President State: PA Disbursement For: 2006 X Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Category' Type  Disbursement For: 2006 X Primary General Date of Disbursement Interest President OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Direct CONTRIBUTION  Category' Type  Direct CONTRIBUTION  Direct Contribution  Direct Contribution  Direct Contribution  Direct Contribution  Direct Contribution  Direct Contri	` '	ınd		
City State Zip Code AZ 85702-  Purpose of Disbursement Direct Contribution  State: AZ District: 07  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Friends Of Congressment Direct Contribution  Candidate Name RAUL M GRIJALVA  Office Sought:    House   Senate   President   State: AZ   District: 07  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Friends Of Congressman Tim Holden  Mailing Address 18 N. Second Street Po Box 37 Po Box 37  City   State   Zip Code   Senate   PA   17970-  Purpose of Disbursement   Disbursement bring President   District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Holey For Congress  Mailing Address   Po Box 2050  City   State   Zip Code   Z		gr		Date of Disbursement
Tucson AZ 85702- Purpose of Disbursement DiRECT CONTRIBUTION Candidate Name RAUL M GRIJALVA  Office Sought:	Mailing Address Po Box 1242			0 9 1 3 2 0 0 5
DIRECT CONTRIBUTION Candidate Name RAUL M GRIJALVA  Office Sought:				
Amount of Each Disbursement  State: AZ  District: 07  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Friends Of Congressman Tim Holden  Mailing Address  To Box 37  City Saint Clair  Purpose of Disbursement  Diffice Sought: X House President  State: PA  District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Friends Of Congress  Mailing Address  Senate President  Disbursement Diffice Sought: X House President  State: PA  District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hooley For Congress  Mailing Address  Po Box 2050  City Salem  OR  Disbursement For: 2006 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Category/ Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27018  Amount of Each Disbursement District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hooley For Congress  Mailing Address  Po Box 2050  City Salem  OR  97308-  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Category/ Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  DIRECT				250.00
Senate President State: AZ District: 07  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Friends Of Congressman Tim Holden  Mailing Address 18 N. Second Street Po Box 37 Po Box 37  City State Zip Code Saint Clair PA 17970-  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name T. TIMOTHY HOLDEN  Office Sought: X House President President Salem OR 97308-  Mailing Address Po Box 250.00  Disbursement For: 2006 Primary General Disbursement Initial) Propose of Disbursement District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hooley For Congress  Mailing Address Po Box 2050  City Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Discrement Discrement Discrement Por: 250.00  City Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Discrement Por: 250.00  City Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Discrement Discrement Por: 250.00  City Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Discrement Discrement Por: 250.00  City Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Discrement Discrement Por: 250.00  City Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Discrement Discrement Por: 250.00  City Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Discrement Por: 250.00  City Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Discrement Por: 250.00  Disbursement		'		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Friends Of Congressman Tim Holden  Mailing Address 18 N. Second Street Po Box 37 Po Box 37  City Saint Clair Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION Candidate Name T. TIMOTHY HOLDEN  Office Sought: X House Pesident State: PA District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hooley For Congress  Mailing Address Po Box 2050  City State Zip Code X Primary General District: 17  City State Zip Code Senate President State: PA District: 17  City State Category/ Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27018  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27019  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27019  Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Direct Contribution  Category/ Type  District: 17  Amount of Each Disbursement Date of Disbursement Direct Contribution  Category/ Type  District: 2006 Disbursement Direct Contribution  Category/ Type  District: 2006 Disbursement Direct Contribution	Senate President	X Primary General		DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
Friends Of Congressman Tim Holden  Mailing Address  18 N. Second Street Po Box 37  City Saint Clair PA 17970-  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name T. TIMOTHY HOLDEN  Other (specify) Hooley For Congress  Mailing Address  Po Box 2050  City State Po Box 37  District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hooley For Congress  Mailing Address Po Box 2050  City State OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify)  Category/ Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27019 Date of Disbursement  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27019 Date of Disbursement  M 9 M / D 2 B / Y 2 0 0 5  Amount of Each Disbursement this Perical Perica				Transaction ID: 90309 F27018
Po Box 37  City State Zip Code PA 17970-  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name T. TiMOTHY HOLDEN  Office Sought: X House Senate President President President President OR 97308-  Mailling Address Po Box 2050  City State Zip Code Category/ Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27019 Date of Disbursement this Perical Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Transaction ID: 90309.E27019 Date of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name DARLENE HOOLEY  Office Sought: X House Senate President Other (specify) ▼  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Category/ Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION	Friends Of Congressman Tim Holden			Date of Disbursement
Saint Clair  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name T. TIMOTHY HOLDEN  Office Sought:		Box 37		0 9 2 6 2 0 0 5
DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name T. TIMOTHY HOLDEN  Office Sought:				Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
T. TIMOTHY HOLDEN  Office Sought:				250.00
Senate President Other (specify) ▼  State: PA District: 17  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hooley For Congress  Mailing Address Po Box 2050  City State Zip Code OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name DARLENE HOOLEY  Office Sought: X House Senate President  Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Category/ Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Disbursement For: 2006 Senate President  Other (specify) ▼  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Hooley For Congress  Mailing Address Po Box 2050  City State Zip Code Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name DARLENE HOOLEY  Office Sought: X House Senate President  Disbursement For: 2006 X Primary General Other (specify) Type  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION	Senate President	X Primary General		DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
City State Zip Code Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name DARLENE HOOLEY  Office Sought: X House Senate President  President  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Category/ Type  Disbursement For: 2006 X Primary General Other (specify)	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Date of Disbursement
Salem OR 97308-  Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name DARLENE HOOLEY  Office Sought: X House Senate President  Other (specify)  Other (specify)  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION	Mailing Address Po Box 2050			09 7 26 7 2005
DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name DARLENE HOOLEY  Office Sought:  X House Senate President  Disbursement For:  A Primary General Other (specify)				Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
DARLENE HOOLEY  Office Sought:  X House Senate President  Disbursement For: 2006 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION				250.00
Office Sought:  X House Senate President  Disbursement For: 2006 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼  DIRECT CONTRIBUTION				
State: OR District: 05	Senate President	X Primary General	••	DIRECT CONTRIBUTION
	State: OR District: 05			

ry Informater for common NAME Control League Full Nam John School Purpose DIRECT Candidate JOHN Office School State: Control C	ation copie percial purp DF COMM e of Cons me (Last, F dalazar F Address sa e of Disbur T CONTR ate Name T SALAZ Gought:	BUTION	s and Statemersing the name at Action Fund  Statement of the statement of	Detailed Ints may nand address and address tate	Zip Code 81101-	I com		son for to soli	22 28a or the puicit control of the puicit c	sactic of Diss	on ID: sburse 2 Each	9030	9.E2	7022 2 0 0 5	y Perio
Full Nam John S  City Alamos Purpose DIRECT Candida JOHN Office S  State: C  Full Nam Johnso	percial purpose of Combine (Last, Fisalazar Fi	poses, other than us IITTEE (In Full) servation Voters First, Middle Initial) or Congress P.o. Box 1737  Sement BUTION ZAR  X House Senate President District: 03	Action Fund  St C	tate	Zip Code 81101-	I com	ategory/	to soli	Trans Date o	saction of District of	on ID: sburse 2 Each	9030 ment	9.E2	7022	) Y Perio
Full Nam John S  City Alamos Purpose DIRECT Candida JOHN Office S  State: C  Full Nam Johnso	DF COMMe of Conserved Cons	ITTEE (In Full) servation Voters First, Middle Initial) or Congress P.o. Box 1737  sement BUTION  ZAR  X House Senate President District: 03	Action Fund  Si C	tate CO nent For: Primary	Zip Code 81101- 2006 General	Ca	ategory/		Trans Date of	saction of Dis	on ID: sburse 2	9030 ment 6 /	9.E2  Y 2	7022 2 0 0 5 at this F	Perio
Full Nam John S  Mailing A  City Alamos Purpose DIRECT Candida JOHN  Office S  State: C  Full Nam Johnso	e of Consone (Last, For Italian For Italia	servation Voters First, Middle Initial) or Congress P.o. Box 1737  Sement BUTION ZAR  X House Senate President District: 03	Si C	nent For:	2006 General				Date of 0 9	of Dis	D 2	ment 6	Y Y 2 semen	0 0 5	Perio
John S.  Mailing A  City Alamos Purpose DIRECT Candida JOHN  Office Sc  State: C  Full Nam Johnso	Address  Sa e of Disbur CONTR ate Name T SALAZ Sought:  CO ne (Last, F	sement BUTION  ZAR  X House Senate President District: 03	Si C	nent For:	2006 General				Date of 0 9	of Dis	D 2	ment 6	Y Y 2 semen	0 0 5	Perio
City Alamos Purpose DIRECT Candida JOHN Office So State: C Full Nam Johnso	sa e of Disbur CONTR ate Name T SALAZ cought:	X House Senate President District: 03	Si C	nent For:	2006 General			7	Amou	unt of	Each		emen	it this F	Perio
Alamos Purpose DIRECT Candida JOHN Office Si State: C Full Nam Johnso	e of Disbur T CONTR ate Name T SALAZ Sought:	ZAR  X House Senate President District: 03	Disbursem X F	nent For:	2006 General					•		Disburs			_
Purpose DIRECT Candida JOHN Office So State: C Full Nam Johnso	e of Disbur T CONTR ate Name T SALAZ Sought:	ZAR  X House Senate President District: 03	Disbursem X F	nent For:	2006 General								2	250.00	)
DIRECT Candida JOHN Office S State: C Full Nam Johnso	te Name T SALAZ Cought:	ZAR  X House Senate President District: 03	XF	Primary	General				D	07.5					
Office So State: C Full Nam Johnso	T SALAZ cought: CO me (Last, F	X House Senate President District: 03	XF	Primary	General				D	OT 5					
State: C Full Nam Johnso	CO me (Last, F	Senate President District: 03	XF	Primary	General				D:==	OT 1					
Full Nam Johnso	ne (Last, F	District: 03		caror (apr					DIRE	UI C	CONT	RIBUT	ΓΙΟΝ		
Johnso		First, Middle Initial)			<b>□</b> □II <b>y</b> ) <b>▼</b>										
	71 1 UI U	ongress Committ	tee								on ID:	9030 ment	9.E2	7020	
	A ddraaa	D . D . 1000							0 <sup>M</sup> 9	M /	<sup>D</sup> 2	D /	YYY	0 0 5	Y
Mailing A	Address	P.o. Box 1986							0 3	_				000	_
City	ulta lu			tate	Zip Code				Amou	ınt of	Each	Disburs	emen	t this F	eric*
New Br Purpose	ritain e of Disbui	sement		T	06050-			$\dashv$					2	250.00	)
DIRECT	CONTR										-				
	ate Name Y L. JOH	NSON				ı	ategory/ Type	′							
Office S		X House Senate President		nent For: Primary Other (spe	2006 General	<u> </u>	· ype		DIRE	СТС	CONT	RIBUT	ΓΙΟΝ		
State: C	CT	District: 05		or (op	:J/ ▼										
		First, Middle Initial) ays For Congres	s Committee	e							on ID: sburse	9030 ment	9.E2	7021	
Mailing A	Address	98 East Avenu	ue Rear Build	ding				$\neg$	0 <sup>M</sup> 9	M /	<sup>D</sup> 2	<sup>D</sup> /	<sup>Y</sup> 2	0 0 5	Y
City Norwall	lk			tate	Zip Code 06851-				Amou	ınt of	Each	Disburs	emen	t this F	'erio
Purpose	of Disbur			-				$\exists$					2	250.00	)
Candida	DIRECT CONTRIBUTION  Candidate Name  CHRISTOPHER SHAYS														
Office S	Sought:	X House Senate President		nent For: Primary Other (spe	2006 General		Туре		DIRE	CT C	CONT	RIBUT	ΓΙΟΝ		
State: C	т	District: 04		- 1101 (OP)	J/ <b>▼</b>										
		ursements This Pag	- (P P)					<b>•</b>		_			7	50.00	

_															
	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepai	rate schedule(s)		OR LIN			R:			PA	GE	12 / 1	5	
ΙT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		ategory of the Summary Page		21b 27	H	22 28a	نئا	23 28b		24 28c		25 29		26 30b
	y Information copied from such Reports and St for commercial purposes, other than using the	•		, ,	•						•				
$\overline{\ }$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
/	League of Conservation Voters Action	Fund													
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Trans	actio	n ID:	90	309.	E27	7023		
	Solis For Congress						Date	of Dis	burse	mer	nt				
	Mailing Address 1718 M Street, NW, S	Suite 172					0 <sup>M</sup> 9	M /	<sup>D</sup> 2	6	/ Y	ž	0 ŏ 5	Υ	
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-				Amou	nt of	Each	Disk	ourser	-	this P	-	d
	Purpose of Disbursement DIRECT CONTRIBUTION						<u></u>	_				5	00.00		
	Candidate Name HILDA SOLIS			Cateo Typ											
	Office Sought:  X House Senate President  Disk	oursement For:  X Primary Other (spec	2006 General				DIRE	CT C	CONT	RIE	BUTIC	NC			
	State: CA District: 32		• •												

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	<u> </u>	500.00
		0000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		2000.00

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	PENDITURI	ES		PAGE 13 / 15 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
League of Conservation Voters Action Fund				C C00252940
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	our notice			C C00252940
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye			Date	
League Of Conservation Voters Action F			M M /	13 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address			Amount	
1920 L Street, Nw, Suite 800				84.12
City	State	Zip Code		n ID: 200026877
Washington	DC	20036-5045	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure SAL EXP FOR EMAIL EN- DRS		Category/ Type		X Senate District: 00 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	ture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
MARIA CANTWELL	. , ,			
			Disbursemen	_ , _
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		100.07		er (specify) : <u>P-2006</u>
for Office Sought		189.27	2006	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye	ee		Date	
League of Conservation Voters C4			0 9	30 / 2005
Mailing Address			Amount	
1920 L St NW			Tunnantin	10317.21
City	State	Zip Code	Transactio	
Washington	DC	20036-5004	Office Sough	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		X Senate District: 00 Presidential
Salary for endrsmt		Type		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	posed by expend	ļ iture:	Check One:	χ Support Oppose
MARIA CANTWELL	pooda by expend	itaro.		
			Disbursemen	t For: Primary General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election				er (specify) : <u>P-2006</u>
for Office Sought		189.27	2006	
for Office Sought				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures			10401.33
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agen	authorized committ			
Patrick Collins		Date 03		Y Y Y Y Y 2009
Signature				_ , , ,
- 9				

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP	PENDITURE	ES .		PAGE 14 / 15 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
League of Conservation Voters Action Fund				C C00252940
Check if 24-hour notice 48-h	our notice			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay	ee		Date	
League of Conservation Voters C4			M M /	30 / 2005
Mailing Address			Amount	
1920 L St NW				-10317.21
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction	<b>ID</b> : 200026840
Washington	DC	20036-5004	Office Sought:	
Purpose of Expenditure reverse data entry erro		Category/ Type		X Senate District: 00 Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op	pposed by expendi	ture:	Check One:	X Support Oppose
WANIA CANTWELL			Disbursement	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		189.27	X Other 2006	r (specify) : <u>P-2006</u>

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		-10317.21			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		84.12			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Patrick Collins Signature	Date 03 2	3 2009			

### Image# 29991785868

Form/Schedule: **F3XA**Transaction ID:

In response to your RFAI, dated February 27, 2009, covering the 2005 October Monthly Report amendment filed January 16, 2009 which covered the period from September 1, 2005 to September 30, 2005, this amendment has been filed to correct the Line 23 itemized entries addressed in your correspondence. Should you have any further questions, please contact either Patrick Collins, Treasurer.